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STŘEDNÍ PRŮMYSLOVÁ
ŠKOLA STAVEBNÍ

ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE

KRESLILA: KONTROLOVAL:

FORMÁT
DATUM
ÚČEL
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TŘÍDA
SKUPINA
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PŘEDMĚT VÝUKY

TEREZIE FOJTLOVÁ ING.ARCH. JAROMÍR SRBA

KOC 2023/2024
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TABULKA PRVKŮ KROVU 

OZNAČENÍ
K1
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ŠÍŘKA (mm)
100
160
160
160

VÝŠKA (mm)
180
120
120
180

DÉLKA (mm)
106 177
9 600
9 600
9 600

OBJEM (m3)
1,91
0,18
0,18
0,28
2,55 m³
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